National Show (N)

Kibbutz Alonim, ISR
15 Oct 2010, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: DONYA
Colour:
Owner: Balulu

Name: ZK AFRICAN
RUWAIA

Colour:

Owner: Gazar

Name: HADIKHA
BALQISS

Colour:

Owner: Hadijah

Name: SIMA ABD
Colour:
Owner: Abed

Name: JAWHARAT
AMAR

Colour:

Owner: Moadi

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	National Show (N)

